South West

346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370

Bath CC

Bideford, Bude and Launceston CC
Bodmin and St Austell CC
Bournemouth East BC
Bournemouth West BC

Bridgwater and West Somerset CC
Bristol East BC

Bristol North West BC

Bristol South BC

Bristol West BC

Central Devon CC

Cheltenham BC

Chippenham and North Wiltshire CC
Christchurch CC

Devizes and East Wiltshire CC
Dursley, Thornbury and Yate CC
East Devon CC

Exeter BC

Falmouth, Camborne and Redruth CC
Filton and Bradley Stoke CC

Forest of Dean CC

Gloucester BC

Kingswood CC

Mid Dorset CC

Newton Abbot CC

371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395

North Devon CC

North East Somerset CC

North Somerset CC

North Swindon CC

Plymouth Moor View BC
Plymouth Sutton and Devonport BC
Plympton, Tavistock and Ivybridge CC
Poole BC

Salisbury CC

Somerton and Frome CC

South Dorset CC

South East Cornwall CC

South Swindon CC

St Ives CC

Stroud CC

Taunton Deane CC

Tewkesbury CC

The Cotswolds CC

Tiverton and Honiton CC

Torbay BC

Totnes CC

Trowbridge and West Wiltshire CC
Truro and Newquay CC
Warminster and Shaftesbury CC
Wells CC

396 \West Dorset CC
397 Weston-super-Mare CC
398 Yeovil and South Somerset CC
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Bournemouth East BC
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Boundary Commission for England - South West Region
Final recommendation

Bournemouth East Borough Constituency - Electorate 71,748
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Bridgwater and West Somerset County Constituency - Electorate 73,223
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Bristol North West BC
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Bristol North West Borough Constituency - Electorate 71
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Boundary Commission for England - South West Region
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Wells County Constutuency Eler:tnrate ?1 569 |

Gh-ristm /
1]

Loxton |,

! I

| & -

oy oo i e AL pubridgd  ~ 0
' ) Eastennwn o N = Sl mmanl i\ o 'E-
Y A : _f‘s {Eheddar
\ -\ : r‘l-:-r:-r'—J \_,\_
Cheddar,,_and’Shlpham

Mytand

NWesmam - ’
||'_ = “House—_

.——-""[ I
r’Huntf;plll and P.ﬁ{HlEtt /N
I

|' .-._\.

g s o

e W, " w; %&Pﬂnmn v~ |
- o Punt@naand Woolz ingtun'

s e ] mn--lf. v eyl

____-c.\_;,_; -'O‘LP' 'J'..=-':'; ehitton 7‘
L

: Cannmgtun T”""‘-"

'¢ =
e

.-.. - - p—— : o | £ il - , f L x P ‘ & A 5 i W '

o b Bl e 5 - oL | o ' . - - A I I (f ]

‘?-F'“L = EH'DL—.‘M_&TE“ : . ' P y L_-.I Wty 4 . 7 ; 1 \ g : foe) " West )

L?}\ Lchﬂllmd-l _/ - '_ i—-.._f..lk*;]‘l. ’ ek Pl R ._: -..- = J = - e, ‘,_, . z 4 o o “h_\ j «Pﬂn"afd :-;'J
pn =5 lem _/dEII_I_I_ i __;"f [MEar] P =l - DY Ny

Four_
II|I:'||Fl:“l.k$ ‘ X b ] e pr . b o =3 : v i, TH |
iy F* A A\ \N—% ~ Grartgn

= 'Eas'f"ﬁ :_-I=-
Peﬁnard ,.']
il

Fosse I|,f

k"‘tl'-‘ust Eradlpy '??
/_‘-'{_‘__,__

PN

%Wra 1 Glastonbury St. Benadict's
Pl 2 Glastonbury 5t Edmund's
3 Glastonbury St. John's

o 4 Glastonbury 5t. Mary's

4l 5 Street West

& Wells Central

o f)

4
A\J oo ’\/ . 7 Wells St. Cuthbert's
7/CoN plon’ sy ‘ ' 8 Wells St. Thomas'

King's.Sedge Moor
n"""-_'wj Dundpn = b | d i

- F . =z —— . L i ; | ; :
' o ._,:.'-:""Oﬂ J —Aq Q;_-._ i \ L g o e g I'lﬂ]].h"l-'
This. bagad Ord Su ial with the tssion of Cird Su behalf of th of
BN Constituency Local authorities Wards e ety s iy sk ol it i gl o]

database right. Boundary Commission for England 100018283, 2018

'|1 Hndqwa’:er
Jf_ﬂ'l,l{,i

Wells CC




396

Boundary Commission for England - South West Region

Final recommendation

West Dnrset Cnunty Constituency - Electorate 72,286
; ____TTFIwumu H.;m_ ]} o \(’ﬂn \ﬂ J.ffm:u:m S S ﬁllﬂ? ""L;T;J F‘l‘“qj

_:: : _ g‘l':wa:s uf’) ; *f-"gh‘-

m ST o f"ﬂ?ﬁ
: EﬁT el € Combe

Magna Cortan % ﬁunﬂmma-f 51
W y ¥,

1 e leifplacombe 1‘1 =

mTs

LY 7= T ['.-llh-ﬂu I'M
wly

Fpl1h1|:|| 9 |l Tl _""m’a Limingtonis.

i Yt 2 (Ebnagr 20 "*' L IR sstnatun). Vonsten <
[ar i L = ! | Coa
r_'l- Hatch o ) - .!ﬂEE.bEI-EﬂE __fl:ﬂ/ - m{ TR
ke wasmmf,_ Wost | / Esst Martock A
ple, i S Ltmhlwi: £l uniimnhfgh -
difg ¢ Hlﬂcmgmn _:".

R -"..I.l;;g.a;a/;,‘;}_{

. mm/;.r . '\J:_
ATAT
f‘::ll__'ﬁ'ash i L v

Driiare
Manslon

= "Cmc.ll Afm=—=
(=
Gambe i '-":ll,{:"
5t Machalas

T Har it j S sazson
gauﬁﬂwrr 2 Mandovile b3, inster
MH l|-"ﬂ domer ."Z i Y f =

el
Ha nlllulr-.rm'L ;. d

¥ . p » P Lydden?"'ufale

o~ [t ) . . e
i ! e o el B F lney o
- 1 4 ! w & ACficket ; ; _,,-: : "*

b ‘.'.lnlrutd_ iF
=i insham | &

phel | Perolt-, ittt

== mm».Beamlnstér West '~ |

2 i.nalm:nuqh )

Wikiterborne =
Heghton

Clanston
Whalcomha I

I'II- :.' '; E e

ol lf:lﬁ.lu:hlll"
?-& SSmaliiage ‘T

i

it | S B e Dow

._.._k.____._. gh N e N Y SO Betiscombiy L, o Y YLl i, W I ; A PN T | S = U S Winterborme Whil
___.; '|._. i .. - ot t | = “a'..l s A g - T -z } . | -

H] i hh.mft
I'I'lnhrtn:nlu

_ Duﬂ'l \}""'”"ﬂm" _ 1 r.wpmﬁ:]."_. _::,-" - j
f 5"'*"nl'mztherl::-u“““'

Al LI T
u’n :

me “o_ A Canoticarum ;-E Haldenlﬂewt\%n\:
Chldeeck & sv mndsbuwm - Froton Yo

arn'or'Bndhp - .? .. mp i Gnmrsl-‘_

™ ey, Cowmiplan

= Pasddled:
“ Puddlétown’”
QA AN

=]

Bl Burton Bradstuck m

- "--—:I]‘-x?:;j\ i :- = : L ”{/ i r ' ’qﬁ | l‘ 1 il 2 el L_"'-\. 1 \\-
Swyre JfoEEA T3 LY Lllﬂabrudy ek ‘_" L - i & \ iy
‘*‘—-f( o o AT WinterBore SEfMartin” g o PE\Getn ) K}

Clrele 'H'uIE!h-mlu_ ¥ oy T éi“

& .
_cBioadmame
=
el 'b:phll
Harse

| 3 Darchester South
4 Dorchester West | -
S Sherborne East /

hk-ﬂllﬂglﬂn
."\"H_L__-_
& =N

Toll “& i

':fE'stMqul :l

" -

s IS
Thits mag is based upon Crdeunw mmmluhﬂtepefmmﬁﬂndnmu&umm behalf of the Keeper of
- 1 —— il — Public Reconds € Crown copyright and database mght 2008, Unauthorised repraduction infranges Croam copyright and
Constituency Local authorities Wards Pablisouceds & Soolin canaiop’ smd deistowe fi 151 ot

West Dorset CC




397

Weston-super-Mare CC

Boundary Commission for England - South West Region
Final recommendation
Weston-super-Mare County Constituency - Electorate 75,333

Wick St; Lawrence 8%5tGeorges”

\Weston-super-Mare Kewstoke | -

Weston-super:Mare _H'i_'llside

WESTONMPUPFER-MARE | 5=y
Weston-super-Mare Central
& Shr] 1 Weston-super-Mare Bournville
o 2 Weston-super-Mare Mid Worle
e " 3 Weston-super-Mare Mitton
4 Weston-super-Mare North Worle
{ i e T : 5 Weston-super-Mare South Worle
-1 o (e i o b Weston-super-Mare Winterstoke i
Thits mag is based Ordnance Survey material with the pe o Cird 5 behalf of the Ketper of
- Conghh Em — L.Qcal dl ||:I"|0|'|t|_ES — wards Pu:ic R.ecI:-rds - I;P::-n mcm:ur;?a;:agtgm mﬁp'u:mm replj;dr?:u;::r:gﬁc:mnwr ght and

database right. Boundary Commission for England 100018289, 2018




Boundary Commission for England - South West Region
Final recommendation
| Yeovil and South Somerset Cnunty Cunstltuency Electorate 76,351

I'I] F‘lé!palnatﬁ
plegrove;
\.3 (5

7 aly
o

app/; Q;I“o

B ﬁlshtnn Ham

: e *’J"I/ b
=& _Thumhlmp/ 2

1,..1
fn ﬁ@rﬂhard gxstfﬁ}zﬁ"

=i L{i\] Portman i
[.:IL[f'IlDrlfDl ane mE\E&ar .:"

Hmmm_\. F,;_,_ -

\\Hﬂ:( =2
| liminster SHWGB&
Eruadw.mem{;h -

A B

L2

VAL [5EE ]UWI'I S_tli‘ig.l'm!as \
|taslauntunf B r-\%.-f’f“ _
v _Wadefmd A

=1

=t ..I | .' [ ~
1 Walherbiel| | 3
':_:-/."':-" "-."\.\1'“ ‘/J__ -“\'M-.,_.l‘ | = x)

.r

; 5 .l = q:: L Y
@ & "‘“”‘” 'r [ f“llck.et
‘ r:'ﬂ Thiomas /
T nt "'l"'- -

\é ,f’ 'Nayfmd N7
""“"3. W‘rnmam ﬁn")j

PP
=

..-1'.'

Sta plators

6-5"'""1

ahrook= zLamhm_

.f'*“-qr

.r'"_..-_h.

=

[ S0 uth

~—Siarkford _EF -
Services
dlmura %\

.f Maihum = 't-"l T

. T~ ';Saahomugh '} | Perfotty, /S
) X o L&A e A’\ 77N
ull] ‘r,,-—-.-""\_\' ' fi -
3 r""“:‘\‘*h[’"" Thumﬂmnba X I \

LA ) 9 Al e
S Tytherleigh I ﬂhﬂtch e ‘“~-. W e o
ﬂ?’:‘r:\;_n"ﬂ'“l"gr | ; N :"Ellaa-:kdown\ ‘ ;, __3 _Bmadwmdsur

\\\'\-\_‘:'i-. \ . [ A _;u 2 __..F_--_-_—_.—_"f e f '\l = = ¢m . " %(‘;-’

f
F = —“wr.-mr

A TS
,- Chardstock(” \
|"’f. --.,,} \-

L L

. W=
— Local authorities

&l y: 7 x’hb"%\

—— Wards

.n Sanmlord

| "|: | 1 Chard Avishayes
2 Chard Combe
3 Chard Crimchard
4 Chard Holyrood
5 Chard Jocelyn

| & Yeowil Central

7 Yeovil East

= 4 B Yeovil West

© WMelbur

' Uhh

i
1

o’

.'; e

NS W |/

Thits g is based upon Ordnance Survey H‘I-IW'I-NMH the permission of Ordnance Survey an behalf of the Keeper of
Public Reconds € Crown copyright and database mght 2008, Unauthorised repraduction infrnges Croam
database right. Boundary Commission for England 100016289, 2018

copyright and

398

Yeovil and South Somerset CC





